
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet

Day
Elev
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Storage

255,786
1 430.31 783,790 -7,109 0 4,646 287 0 -4,793 250,993
2 429.64 777,622 -6,168 0 3,510 292 0 -3,888 247,105
3 429.10 772,663 -4,959 0 3,524 273 0 -3,860 243,245
4 428.59 767,989 -4,674 0 3,531 288 0 -3,885 239,360
5 428.01 762,686 -5,303 0 3,145 296 0 -3,600 235,760
6 427.39 757,031 -5,655 0 3,403 302 0 -3,711 232,049
7 426.88 752,390 -4,641 0 2,286 303 0 -2,518 229,531
8 426.23 746,489 -5,901 0 4,604 311 0 -4,902 224,629
9 425.59 740,699 -5,790 0 3,432 316 0 -3,684 220,945

10 425.02 735,544 -5,155 0 3,449 311 0 -3,739 217,206
11 424.62 731,934 -3,610 0 3,518 318 0 -3,814 213,392
12 424.44 730,312 -1,622 0 1,176 331 0 -1,585 211,807
13 424.04 726,712 -3,600 0 1,116 324 0 -1,469 210,338
14 423.46 721,504 -5,208 0 1,123 322 0 -1,474 208,864
15 422.92 716,668 -4,836 0 3,352 328 0 -3,709 205,155
16 422.51 713,004 -3,664 0 3,386 321 0 -3,712 201,443
17 422.10 709,347 -3,657 0 3,377 299 0 -3,688 197,755
18 421.57 704,630 -4,717 0 3,405 293 0 -3,696 194,059
19 421.13 700,723 -3,907 0 2,246 317 0 -2,686 191,373
20 420.58 695,851 -4,872 0 1,130 280 0 -1,372 190,001
21 419.94 690,198 -5,653 0 1,136 225 0 -1,414 188,587
22 419.45 685,881 -4,317 0 3,434 92 2,494 -958 187,629
23 418.70 679,293 -6,588 0 1,158 241 0 -1,415 186,214
24 418.18 674,740 -4,553 0 2,303 289 0 -2,609 183,605
25 417.65 670,111 -4,629 0 2,317 338 0 -2,808 180,797
26 417.18 666,016 -4,095 0 1,164 357 0 -1,312 179,485
27 416.75 662,278 -3,738 0 0 338 0 -404 179,081
28 416.22 657,681 -4,597 0 1,114 346 0 -1,487 177,594
29 415.74 653,528 -4,153 0 1,115 345 0 -1,415 176,179
30 415.22 649,040 -4,488 0 1,128 326 0 -1,448 174,731
31 414.92 646,456 -2,584 0 0 305 0 -361 174,370

Totals -144,443 0 74,228 9,314 2,494 -81,416
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